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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

ACCOUNTS CENTRAL CELL

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:ACCOUNTS CENTRAL CELL

120-ASSIGNED REVENUES AND COMPENSATIONS BUDGET FORM NO R3 6525842 7000000 6600000 6700000

130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET FORM NO R4 1032 100 100 100

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 1 1 1

160-REVENUE GRANTS, CONTRIBUTIONS AND SUBSIDIES BUDGET FORM NO R7 9409530 5010000 5930000 3610002

170-INCOME FROM INVESTMENT BUDGET FORM NO R8 14420 501 530 530

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 110067 50233 50442 50542

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 1513 601 52 601

TOTAL 16062404 12061436 12581125 10361776

FORM NO R3 120-ASSIGNED REVENUES AND COMPENSATIONS BUDGET

A 00-03-00 120-10-01-00 Duty on transfer of Property 1859756 1500000 1600000 1700000

A 00-03-00 120-10-02-00 Entertainment Tax 244619 0 0 0

A 00-03-00 120-10-03-00 Assignment from Tax Revenue 4421467 5500000 5000000 5000000

TOTAL 6525842 7000000 6600000 6700000

FORM NO R4 130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET

A 00-03-00 130-10-13-00 Rent on corporation buildings 1032 100 100 100

TOTAL 1032 100 100 100

DEPARTMENTWISE REVENUE BUDGET

(Rs. in Thousand)
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

A 00-03-00 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1

FORM NO R7 160-REVENUE GRANTS, CONTRIBUTIONS AND SUBSIDIES BUDGET

A 00-03-00 160-10-03-00 Central Finance Commission Grant 5187837 5000000 3600000 3600000

A 00-03-00 160-10-04-00 Flood Grant 681626 0 1320000 1

A 00-03-00 160-10-10-00 Grant-NULM (Night Shelter Expenses) 10503 10000 10000 10000

A 00-03-00 160-30-02-00 Contribution from Government-Others 3529564 0 1000000 1

TOTAL 9409530 5010000 5930000 3610002

FORM NO R8 170-INCOME FROM INVESTMENT BUDGET

A 00-03-00 170-10-01-00 Interest on fixed deposits 14067 1 30 30

A 00-03-00 170-20-00-00 Dividend 353 500 500 500

TOTAL 14420 501 530 530
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

A 00-03-00 171-10-01-00 Interest on Savings Bank Accounts 109793 50000 50000 50000

A 00-03-00 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 242 200 400 500

A 00-03-00 171-20-02-00 Interest-Motor Cycle Advance 1 1 10 10

A 00-03-00 171-20-03-00 Interest-Motor car advance 1 1 1

A 00-03-00 171-20-04-00 Interest on Computer advance 31 30 30 30

A 00-03-00 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 110067 50233 50442 50542

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

A 00-03-00 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 104 100 50 100

A 00-03-00 180-80-03-00 Pension & leave salary contribution 1409 500 1 500

A 00-03-00 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 1513 601 52 601
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

BUILDINGS DEPARTMENT

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:BUILDINGS

130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET FORM NO R4 42 50 20 50

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 0 4 4 4

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 3 3 3

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 8 4 4

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 73243 88203 51103 90203

TOTAL 73285 88268 51134 90264

FORM NO R4 130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET

B 20-28-00 130-10-13-00 Rent on corporation buildings 42 50 20 50

TOTAL 42 50 20 50

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

B 20-28-00 140-10-01-00 Registration Fee - Contractor 1 1 1

B 20-28-00 140-10-04-00 Registration fee PWD Contractor 1 1 1

B 20-28-00 140-10-05-00 Registration fee -Others 1 1 1

B 20-28-00 140-20-01-00 Penalty 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 4 4 4
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

B 20-28-00 150-10-08-00 Sale of others 1 1 1

B 20-28-00 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 1 1

B 20-28-00 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 3 3 3

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

B 20-28-00 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

B 20-28-00 171-20-02-00 Interest-Motor Cycle Advance 1 1 1

B 20-28-00 171-20-03-00 Interest-Motor car advance 5 1 1

B 20-28-00 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 8 4 4
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

B 20-28-00 180-10-01-00 Deposit Forefeited-Contractor 1 1 1

B 20-28-00 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 62 200 100 200

B 20-28-00 180-80-03-00 Pension & leave salary contribution 1 1 1

B 20-28-00 180-80-04-00 Project Appropriation-Expenses 73180 88000 51000 90000

B 20-28-00 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1 1

TOTAL 73243 88203 51103 90203
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

BUS ROUTE ROADS DEPARTMENT

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:BUS ROUTE ROADS

130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPERTIES FORM NO R4 54977 251100 210051 231100

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 8048 4 403 503

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 3 3 3

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 4 4 4

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 306912 41151 40131 30111

TOTAL 369937 292262 250592 261721
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R4 130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET

BR 20-21-08 130-80-02-00 Track rent 54901 70000 60000 70000

BR 20-21-08 130-80-02-01 Track Rent (Highways/National Highways Roads) 100 1 100

BR 20-21-08 130-80-02-02 Track Rent-Admission Fee 76 1000 50 1000

BR 20-21-08 130-80-03-00 Concessionire Fee 180000 150000 160000

TOTAL 54977 251100 210051 231100

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

BR 20-21-08 140-10-01-00 Registration Fee - Contractor 8048 1 400 500

BR 20-21-08 140-10-04-00 Registration fee PWD Contractor 1 1 1

BR 20-21-08 140-10-05-00 Registration fee -Others 1 1 1

BR 20-21-08 140-20-01-00 Penalty 1 1 1

TOTAL 8048 4 403 503

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

BR 20-21-08 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 1 1

BR 20-21-08 150-11-05-00 Sale of forms and Publications-Forms 1 1 1

BR 20-21-08 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 3 3 3
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

BR 20-21-08 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

BR 20-21-08 171-20-02-00 Interest-Motor Cycle Advance 1 1 1

BR 20-21-08 171-20-03-00 Interest-Motor car advance 1 1 1

BR 20-21-08 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 4 4 4

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

BR 20-21-08 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 27 100 10 10

BR 20-21-08 180-80-04-00 Project Appropriation-Expenses 306831 41000 40000 30000

BR 20-21-08 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

BR 20-21-08 180-80-11-02 Recoveries from Contractors & Others 54 50 120 100

TOTAL 306912 41151 40131 30111
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

COUNCIL DEPARTMENT

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:COUNCIL

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 1 1 1

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 194 122 273 313

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 42 21 26 31

TOTAL 236 144 300 345

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

C 00-01-00 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

C 00-01-00 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 182 100 260 300

C 00-01-00 171-20-02-00 Interest-Motor Cycle  advance 7 10 1 1

C 00-01-00 171-20-03-00 Interest-Motor car advance 1 1 1

C 00-01-00 171-20-04-00 Interest on Computer advance 5 10 10 10

C 00-01-00 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 194 122 273 313
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

C 00-01-00 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 42 20 25 30

C 00-01-00 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 42 21 26 31
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

STORM WATER DRAIN DEPARTMENT

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:STORM WATER DRAIN

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 0 2 2 2

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 2 2 2

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 4 4 4

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 164898 370162 100132 98162

TOTAL 164898 370170 100140 98170

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

D 20-25-00 140-10-01-00 Registration Fee - Contractor 1 1 1

D 20-25-00 140-20-01-00 Penalty 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

D 20-25-00 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 1 1

D 20-25-00 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

D 20-25-00 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

D 20-25-00 171-20-02-00 Interest-Motor Cycle Advance 1 1 1

D 20-25-00 171-20-03-00 Interest-Motor car advance 1 1 1

D 20-25-00 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 4 4 4
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

D 20-25-00 180-10-01-00 Deposit Forefeited-Contractor 1 1 1

D 20-25-00 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 118 150 120 150

D 20-25-00 180-80-04-00 Project Appropriation-Expenses 164780 370000 100000 98000

D 20-25-00 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

D 20-25-00 180-80-11-02 Recoveries from Contractors & Others 10 10 10

TOTAL 164898 370162 100132 98162
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

கல்�த் �ைற

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

FORM NO D2 DEPARTMENTWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET FORM NO R4 65 100 80 100

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 3 13 14 14

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 91 105 6 6

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 122 102 211 211

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 255012 250015 396155 415105

TOTAL 255293 250335 396466 415436

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:NON PLAN - SECONDARY SCHOOL

130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET FORM NO R4 65 100 80 100

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 3 11 12 12

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 91 101 2 2

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 122 102 211 211

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 255012 250011 396151 415101

TOTAL 255293 250325 396456 415426

FORM NO R4 130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET

E 80-82-01 130-10-13-00 Rent on corporation buildings 65 100 80 100

TOTAL 65 100 80 100
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

E 80-82-01 140-20-01-00 Penalty 0 10 10

அபராதம் - மற்றவர்

E 80-82-01 140-20-02-01 Fine - Others 3 10 1 1

E 80-82-01 140-40-05-00 School fees -Secondary 1 1 1

TOTAL 3 11 12 12

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

E 80-82-01 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 1 1

E 80-82-01 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 91 100 1 1

TOTAL 91 101 2 2

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

E 80-82-01 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 122 100 200 200

E 80-82-01 171-20-04-00 Interest on Computer advance 1 10 10

E 80-82-01 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 122 102 211 211
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

E 80-82-01 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 12 10 150 100

E 80-82-01 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

E 80-82-01 180-80-09-00 Receipt from Elementary Education Fund 255000 250000 396000 415000

TOTAL 255012 250011 396151 415101

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 0 1 1 1

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 3 3 3

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 0 2 2 2

TOTAL 0 6 6 6

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

E 80-82-02 140-20-02-01 Fine - Others 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

E 80-82-02 150-10-07-00 Sale of Scrap 1 1 1

E 80-82-02 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 1 1

E 80-82-02 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 3 3 3

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

E 80-82-02 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 1 1 1

E 80-82-02 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:COMMUNITY COLLEGE

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 0 1 1 1

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 1 1 1

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 0 2 2 2

TOTAL 0 4 4 4
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

E 80-82-03 140-20-02-01 Fine - Others 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

E 80-82-03 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

E 80-82-03 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 1 1 1

E 80-82-03 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

GENERAL DEPARTMENT

FORM NO D2 DEPARTMENTWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 2 7 7 7

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 192 226 386 416

160-REVENUE GRANTS, CONTRIBUTIONS AND SUBSIDIES BUDGET FORM NO R7 0 0 20000 1

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 358 242 272 272

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 28255 30022 30082 30112

TOTAL 28807 30497 50747 30808

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:GENERAL DEPARTMENT

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 2 7 7 7

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 6 10 10 10

160-REVENUE GRANTS, CONTRIBUTIONS AND SUBSIDIES BUDGET FORM NO R7 0 0 20000 1

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 358 242 272 272

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 28200 30002 30002 30002

TOTAL 28566 30261 50291 30292
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

G 00-02-01 140-13-04-00 Others -  fee 1 1 1

G 00-02-01 140-20-02-01 Fine - Others 1 1 1

G 00-02-01 140-40-09-00 Membership fee - Library 2 5 5 5

TOTAL 2 7 7 7

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

G 00-02-01 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 6 10 10 10

TOTAL 6 10 10 10

FORM NO R7 160-REVENUE GRANTS, CONTRIBUTIONS AND SUBSIDIES BUDGET

G 00-02-01 160-30-02-00 Contribution from Government-Others 0 0 20000 1

TOTAL 0 0 20000 1

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

G 00-02-01 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 336 200 200 200

G 00-02-01 171-20-02-00 Interest-Motor Cycle Advance 10 50 50

G 00-02-01 171-20-03-00 Interest-Motor car advance 1 1 1

G 00-02-01 171-20-04-00 Interest on Computer advance 22 30 20 20

G 00-02-01 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 358 242 272 272
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

G 00-02-01 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 28200 30000 30000 30000

G 00-02-01 180-80-03-00 Pension & leave salary contribution 1 1 1

G 00-02-01 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 28200 30002 30002 30002

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:PUBLIC RELATION OFFICE

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 136 201 301 301

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 5 10 10 10

TOTAL 141 211 311 311

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

G 00-02-02 150-11-06-00 Sale of Bulliten 134 200 300 300

G 00-02-02 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 2 1 1 1

TOTAL 136 201 301 301

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

G 00-02-02 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 5 10 10 10

TOTAL 5 10 10 10
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:VIGILANCE CELL

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 5 5 5

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET 50 10 70 100

TOTAL 50 15 75 105

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

G 00-02-03 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 5 5 5

TOTAL 0 5 5 5

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

G 00-02-03 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 50 10 70 100

TOTAL 50 10 70 100
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

HEALTH DEPARTMENT

FORM NO D2 DPEARTMENTWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET FORM NO R4 1391 1525 1501 1525

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 4749 8314 5621 5621

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 11 11 11

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 173 229 54 54

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 2991 183 258 263

TOTAL 9304 10262 7445 7474

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:DIRECTION

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 15 101 11 11

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 2 2 2

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 4 4 4

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 2845 52 22 22

TOTAL 2860 159 39 39
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

H 30-31-01 140-13-01-00 Fee - Birth and Death Certificate 15 100 10 10

H 30-31-01 140-20-02-01 Fine - Others 1 1 1

TOTAL 15 101 11 11

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

H 30-31-01 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 1 1

H 30-31-01 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

H 30-31-01 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

H 30-31-01 171-20-02-00 Interest-Motor Cycle Advance 1 1 1

H 30-31-01 171-20-03-00 Interest-Motor car advance 1 1 1

H 30-31-01 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 4 4 4
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

H 30-31-01 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 2845 50 20 20

H 30-31-01 180-80-03-00 Pension & leave salary contribution 1 1 1

H 30-31-01 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 2845 52 22 22

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:COMMUNICABLE DISEASES HOSPITAL

130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET FORM NO R4 1391 1500 1500 1500

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 1973 3103 2603 2603

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 3 3 3

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 173 203 4 4

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 146 101 201 201

TOTAL 3683 4910 4311 4311

FORM NO R4 130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET

H 30-32-01 130-20-01-00 Rent on quarters 1391 1500 1500 1500

TOTAL 1391 1500 1500 1500
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

H 30-32-01 140-10-02-00 Patients Fee 44 100 100 100

H 30-32-01 140-20-02-01 Fine - Others 1 1 1

H 30-32-01 140-40-07-00 Tuition Fee 1 1 1

H 30-32-01 140-40-08-00 Course Fee 295 500 500 500

H 30-32-01 140-40-10-00 Hostel Food Charges Recovery 1634 2500 2000 2000

H 30-32-01 140-50-12-00 Pay ward Charges 1 1 1

TOTAL 1973 3103 2603 2603

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

H 30-32-01 150-10-07-00 Sale of Scrap 1 1 1

H 30-32-01 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 1 1

H 30-32-01 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 3 3 3

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

H 30-32-01 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 173 200 1 1

H 30-32-01 171-20-02-00 Interest-Motor Cycle Advance 1 1 1

H 30-32-01 171-20-03-00 Interest-Motor car advance 1 1 1

H 30-32-01 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 173 203 4 4
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

H 30-32-01 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 146 100 200 200

H 30-32-01 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 146 101 201 201

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:ANTIMOSQUITO OPERATION

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 2 2 2

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 0 2 2 2

TOTAL 0 4 4 4

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

H 30-32-02 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

H 30-32-02 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

H 30-32-02 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 1 1 1

H 30-32-02 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:URBAN MALARIA SCHEME

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 3 3 3

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 0 2 2 2

TOTAL 0 5 5 5

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

H 30-32-03 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

H 30-32-03 171-20-02-00 Interest-Motor Cycle Advance 1 1 1

H 30-32-03 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 3 3 3
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

H 30-32-03 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 1 1 1

H 30-32-03 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:NATIONAL FILARIA CONTROL PROGRAMME

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 2 2 2

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 0 2 2 2

TOTAL 0 4 4 4

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

H 30-32-04 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

H 30-32-04 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

H 30-32-04 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 1 1 1

H 30-32-04 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:MEDICAL STORES

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 2 2 2

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 2 2 2

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 0 2 2 2

TOTAL 0 6 6 6

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

H 30-32-05 150-10-07-00 Sale of Scrap 1 1 1

H 30-32-05 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

H 30-32-05 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

H 30-32-05 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

H 30-32-05 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 1 1 1

H 30-32-05 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:DISPENSARIES

130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET FORM NO R4 0 25 1 25

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 0 1 1 1

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 1 1 1

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 3 3 3

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 0 12 17 22

TOTAL 0 42 23 52
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R4 130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET

H 30-35-01 130-80-01-00 Lease rent - Laboratory 25 1 25

TOTAL 0 25 1 25

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

H 30-35-01 140-10-02-00 Patients Fee 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

H 30-35-01 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

H 30-35-01 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

H 30-35-01 171-20-02-00 Interest-Motor Cycle Advance 1 1 1

H 30-35-01 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 3 3 3
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

H 30-35-01 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 1 1 1

H 30-35-01 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

H 30-35-01 180-80-11-02 Recoveries from Contractors & Others 10 15 20

TOTAL 0 12 17 22

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

"ரி%:"றப்' மற்)ம் இறப்' ப+%

FUNCTION CENTRE:BIRTH AND DEATH REGISTRATION

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 0 1 1 1

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 2 2 2

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 0 2 2 2

TOTAL 0 5 5 5

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET 

H 30-37-00 140-50-16-00 Charges for permission of Dome 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

H 30-37-00 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

H 30-37-00 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

H 30-37-00 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 1 1 1

H 30-37-00 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:PREVENTION OF FOOD ADULTERATION

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 0 106 3 3

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 2 2 2

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 0 2 2 2

TOTAL 0 110 7 7

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

H 30-38-00 140-11-11-00 Prevention of Food Adulteration 5 1 1

H 30-38-00 140-13-06-00 Water Analysis Fees 100 1 1

H 30-38-00 140-13-07-00 Food Handlers - Test - Fees 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 106 3 3
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

H 30-38-00 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

H 30-38-00 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

H 30-38-00 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 1 1 1

H 30-38-00 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R1

FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:VETERINARY

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 2761 5000 3000 3000

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 2 2 2

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 2 2 2

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 0 2 2 2

TOTAL 2761 5006 3006 3006
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

H 40-43-02 140-20-02-02 Fine-Cattle 2761 5000 3000 3000

TOTAL 2761 5000 3000 3000

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

H 40-43-02 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 1 1

H 40-43-02 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

H 40-43-02 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

H 40-43-02 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

H 40-43-02 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 1 1 1

H 40-43-02 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

36



Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:SLAUGHTER HOUSE

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 0 2 2 2

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 1 1 1

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 2 26 26

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 0 2 2 2

TOTAL 0 7 31 31

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

H 40-45-00 140-11-05-00 Fees-Slaughtering 1 1 1

H 40-45-00 140-70-01-00 Service Charges 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

H 40-45-00 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

H 40-45-00 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 25 25

H 40-45-00 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 26 26

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

H 40-45-00 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 1 1 1

H 40-45-00 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:LETHAL CHAMBER

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 2 2 2

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 0 2 2 2

TOTAL 0 4 4 4
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

H 40-46-00 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

H 40-46-00 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

H 40-46-00 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 1 1 1

H 40-46-00 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

DISTRICT FAMILY WELFARE DEPARTMENT

FORM NO D2 DEPARTMENTWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET FORM NO R4 66 300 101 101

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 783 507 1007 1007

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 6 6 6

160-REVENUE GRANTS, CONTRIBUTIONS AND SUBSIDIES BUDGET FORM NO R7 596586 190008 346007 380007

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 13 35 35 35

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 1509 1405 914 845

TOTAL 598957 192261 348070 382001
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:FAMILY WELFARE

130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET FORM NO R4 35 50 50 50

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 0 2 2 2

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 3 3 3

160-REVENUE GRANTS, CONTRIBUTIONS AND SUBSIDIES BUDGET FORM NO R7 146786 55001 86000 100000

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 5 5 5

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 836 401 31 31

TOTAL 147657 55462 86091 100091

FORM NO R4 130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET

HD 30-33-00 130-20-01-00 Rent on quarters 35 50 50 50

TOTAL 35 50 50 50

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

HD 30-33-00 140-20-02-01 Fine - Others 1 1 1

HD 30-33-00 140-50-12-00 Pay ward Charges 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

HD 30-33-00 150-10-07-00 Sale of Scrap 1 1 1

HD 30-33-00 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 1 1

HD 30-33-00 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 3 3 3

FORM NO R7 160-REVENUE GRANTS, CONTRIBUTIONS AND SUBSIDIES BUDGET

HD 30-33-00 160-10-01-00 Revenue Grant -Family welfare 144389 50000 80000 90000

HD 30-33-00 160-30-01-00 Contribution towards schemes-Family Welfare 2397 5000 2000 5000

HD 30-33-00 160-20-01-00 Reimbursement of expenses-family welfare 1 4000 5000

TOTAL 146786 55001 86000 100000

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

HD 30-33-00 171-10-01-00 Interest on Savings Bank Accounts 1 1 1

HD 30-33-00 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

HD 30-33-00 171-20-02-00 Interest-Motor Cycle Advance 1 1 1

HD 30-33-00 171-20-03-00 Interest-Motor car advance 1 1 1

HD 30-33-00 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 5 5 5
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

HD 30-33-00 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 836 400 30 30

HD 30-33-00 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 836 401 31 31

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:MATERNITY CHILD WELFARE

130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET FORM NO R4 0 200 1 1

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 0 2 2 2

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 1 1 1

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 4 4 4

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 191 301 301 301

TOTAL 191 508 309 309

FORM NO R4 130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET

HD 30-34-01 130-20-01-00 Rent on quarters 200 1 1

TOTAL 0 200 1 1
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

HD 30-34-01 140-20-02-01 Fine - Others 1 1 1

HD 30-34-01 140-50-12-00 Pay ward Charges 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

HD 30-34-01 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

HD 30-34-01 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

HD 30-34-01 171-20-02-00 Interest-Motor Cycle Advance 1 1 1

HD 30-34-01 171-20-03-00 Interest-Motor car advance 1 1 1

HD 30-34-01 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 4 4 4
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

HD 30-34-01 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 191 300 300 300

HD 30-34-01 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 191 301 301 301

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:INDIA POPULATION PROJECT-V

130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET FORM NO R4 31 50 50 50

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 783 503 1003 1003

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 2 2 2

160-REVENUE GRANTS, CONTRIBUTIONS AND SUBSIDIES BUDGET FORM NO R7 247474 50006 180006 200006

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 13 24 24 24

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 367 501 501 501

TOTAL 248668 51086 181586 201586

FORM NO R4 130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET

HD 30-34-02 130-20-01-00 Rent on quarters 31 50 50 50

TOTAL 31 50 50 50
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

HD 30-34-02 140-20-02-01 Fine - Others 1 1 1

HD 30-34-02 140-40-08-00 Course Fee 783 500 1000 1000

HD 30-34-02 140-50-12-00 Pay ward Charges 1 1 1

HD 30-34-02 140-70-01-00 Service Charges 1 1 1

TOTAL 783 503 1003 1003

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

HD 30-34-02 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 1 1

HD 30-34-02 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R7 160-REVENUE GRANTS, CONTRIBUTIONS AND SUBSIDIES BUDGET

HD 30-34-02 160-10-05-00 Revenue Grant -India Population Project-V 247433 50000 180000 200000

HD 30-34-02 160-20-03-00 Reimbursement of expenses-India Population Project-V 1 1 1

HD 30-34-02 160-30-02-00 Contribution from Government-Others 41 5 5 5

TOTAL 247474 50006 180006 200006
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

HD 30-34-02 171-10-01-00 Interest on Savings Bank Accounts 13 20 20 20

HD 30-34-02 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

HD 30-34-02 171-20-02-00 Interest-Motor Cycle Advance 1 1 1

HD 30-34-02 171-20-03-00 Interest-Motor car advance 1 1 1

HD 30-34-02 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 13 24 24 24

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

HD 30-34-02 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 367 500 500 500

HD 30-34-02 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 367 501 501 501

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:OUT REACH SERVICES

160-REVENUE GRANTS, CONTRIBUTIONS AND SUBSIDIES BUDGET FORM NO R7 202326 85001 80001 80001

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 2 2 2

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 115 202 81 12

TOTAL 202441 85205 80084 80015
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R7 160-REVENUE GRANTS, CONTRIBUTIONS AND SUBSIDIES BUDGET

HD 30-34-03 160-10-06-00 Revenue Grant -Out Reach Services 202326 85000 80000 80000

HD 30-34-03 160-20-04-00 Reimbursement of expenses-Out Reach Services 1 1 1

TOTAL 202326 85001 80001 80001

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

HD 30-34-03 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

HD 30-34-03 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

HD 30-34-03 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 115 200 10 10

HD 30-34-03 180-80-03-00 Pension & leave salary contribution 1 70 1

HD 30-34-03 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 115 202 81 12
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

BRIDGES DEPARTMENT

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:BRIDGES AND FLYOVERS

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 0 4 4 4

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 3 3 3

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 4 4 4

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 1199 250002 250002 400002

TOTAL 1199 250013 250013 400013

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

J 20-22-00 140-10-01-00 Registration Fee - Contractor 1 1 1

J 20-22-00 140-10-04-00 Registration fee PWD Contractor 1 1 1

J 20-22-00 140-10-05-00 Registration fee -Others 1 1 1

J 20-22-00 140-20-01-00 Penalty 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 4 4 4
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

J 20-22-00 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 1 1

J 20-22-00 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

J 20-22-00 150-40-00-00 Hire charges for vehicles 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 3 3 3

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

J 20-22-00 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

J 20-22-00 171-20-02-00 Interest-Motor Cycle Advance 1 1 1

J 20-22-00 171-20-03-00 Interest-Motor car advance 1 1 1

J 20-22-00 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 4 4 4
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

J 20-22-00 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 1 1 1

J 20-22-00 180-80-04-00 Project Appropriation-Expenses 1199 250000 250000 400000

J 20-22-00 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

 TOTAL 1199 250002 250002 400002

CHIEF ENGINEER's OFFICE - SWD AND BUILDINGS

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:CHIEF ENGINEER's OFFICE - SWD AND BUILDINGS

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 1 1 1

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 2 2 2

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 58 52 62 72

TOTAL 58 55 65 75

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

K 00-02-10 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

K 00-02-10 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

K 00-02-10 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

K 00-02-10 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 58 50 60 70

K 00-02-10 180-80-03-00 Pension & leave salary contribution 1 1 1

K 00-02-10 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 58 52 62 72
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

ELECTRICAL DEPARTMENT

FORM NO D2 DEPARTMENTWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET FORM NO R4 441920 500000 520000 550000

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 8772 11254 5904 6904

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 365 30011 12011 15011

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 17 17 17

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 10068 33281 56160 86170

TOTAL 461125 574563 594092 658102

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:EDP CELL

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 765 501 501 501

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 2 2 2

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 2 2 2

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 0 2 2 2

TOTAL 765 507 507 507
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

L 00-02-05 140-20-01-00 Penalty 765 500 500 500

L 00-02-05 140-20-02-01 Fine - Others 1 1 1

TOTAL 765 501 501 501

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

L 00-02-05 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 1 1

L 00-02-05 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

L 00-02-05 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

L 00-02-05 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

L 00-02-05 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 1 1 1

L 00-02-05 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:DIRECTION

130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET FORM NO R4 441920 500000 520000 550000

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 1141 751 401 401

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 2 2 2

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 4 4 4

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 32 152 92 102

TOTAL 443093 500909 520499 550509

55



Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R4 130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET

L 20-24-01 130-10-09-00 Private cable operation rent 441920 500000 520000 550000

TOTAL 441920 500000 520000 550000

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

L 20-24-01 140-10-01-00 Registration Fee - Contractor 198 250 100 100

L 20-24-01 140-10-05-00 Registration fee -Others 555 500 300 300

L 20-24-01 140-20-01-00 Penalty 388 1 1 1

TOTAL 1141 751 401 401

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

L 20-24-01 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

L 20-24-01 150-40-00-00 Hire charges for vehicles 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

L 20-24-01 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

L 20-24-01 171-20-02-00 Interest-Motor Cycle Advance 1 1 1

L 20-24-01 171-20-03-00 Interest-Motor car advance 1 1 1

L 20-24-01 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 4 4 4

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

L 20-24-01 180-10-01-00 Deposit Forefeited-Contractor 100 1 1

L 20-24-01 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 1 40 50

L 20-24-01 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

L 20-24-01 180-80-11-02 Recoveries from Contractors & Others 32 50 50 50

TOTAL 32 152 92 102
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:CAPITAL WORKS

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 11 1 1 1

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 3 3 3

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 4 4 4

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 10036 33121 56051 86051

TOTAL 10047 33129 56059 86059

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

L 20-24-02 140-20-01-00 Penalty 11 1 1 1

TOTAL 11 1 1 1

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

L 20-24-02 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 1 1

L 20-24-02 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

L 20-24-02 150-40-00-00 Hire charges for vehicles 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 3 3 3
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

L 20-24-02 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

L 20-24-02 171-20-02-00 Interest-Motor Cycle Advance 1 1 1

L 20-24-02 171-20-03-00 Interest-Motor car advance 1 1 1

L 20-24-02 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 4 4 4

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

L 20-24-02 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 111 120 50 50

L 20-24-02 180-80-04-00 Project Appropriation-Expenses 9925 33000 56000 86000

L 20-24-02 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 10036 33121 56051 86051
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:SUB STATION

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 6855 10000 5000 6000

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 2 2 2

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 4 4 4

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 0 2 2 2

TOTAL 6855 10008 5008 6008

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

L 20-24-03 140-20-01-00 Penalty 6855 10000 5000 6000

TOTAL 6855 10000 5000 6000

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

L 20-24-03 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

L 20-24-03 150-40-00-00 Hire charges for vehicles 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

L 20-24-03 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

L 20-24-03 171-20-02-00 Interest-Motor Cycle Advance 1 1 1

L 20-24-03 171-20-03-00 Interest-Motor car advance 1 1 1

L 20-24-03 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 4 4 4
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

L 20-24-03 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 1 1 1

L 20-24-03 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE: ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP 

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 1 1 1

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 1 1 1

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 0 2 2 2

TOTAL 0 4 4 4

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

L 20-24-04 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

L 20-24-04 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

L 20-24-04 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 1 1 1

L 20-24-04 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE: ELECTRICAL STORES 

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 0 1 1 1

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 365 30001 12001 15001

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 2 2 2

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 0 2 11 11

TOTAL 365 30006 12015 15015
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

L 20-24-05 140-20-01-00 Penalty 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

L 20-24-05 150-10-07-00 Sale of Scrap 365 30000 12000 15000

L 20-24-05 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 1 1

TOTAL 365 30001 12001 15001

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

L 20-24-05 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

L 20-24-05 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

L 20-24-05 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 1 10 10

L 20-24-05 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 11 11
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Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

FORM NO D2 DEPARTMENTWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET FORM NO R4 0 20 1 1

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 6789 5503 3703 4503

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 12509 20310 35940 312

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 18 27 18

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 1316 1008 1858 1158

TOTAL 20614 26839 41528 5991

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:PRINTING PRESS

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 0 1 1 1

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 3 3 3

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 3 3 3

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 178 201 201 201

TOTAL 178 208 208 208

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

M 00-02-07 140-20-02-01 Fine - Others 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1
64



Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

M 00-02-07 150-10-07-00 Sale of Scrap 1 1 1

M 00-02-07 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 1 1

M 00-02-07 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 3 3 3

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

M 00-02-07 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

M 00-02-07 171-20-04-00 Interest on Computer advance 1 1 1

M 00-02-07 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 3 3 3

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

M 00-02-07 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 178 200 200 200

M 00-02-07 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 178 201 201 201
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Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:STATIONERY STORES

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 0 1 1 1

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 2 2 2

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 2 2 2

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 0 2 2 2

TOTAL 0 7 7 7

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

M 00-07-00 140-20-01-00 Penalty 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

M 00-07-00 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 1 1

M 00-07-00 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2
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Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

M 00-07-00 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

M 00-07-00 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

M 00-07-00 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 1 1 1

M 00-07-00 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:DIRECTION

130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET FORM NO R4 0 20 1 1

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 1074 500 500 500

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 1 631 2

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 4 13 4

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 80 101 51 51

TOTAL 1154 626 1196 558

FORM NO R4 130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET

M 40-41-01 130-10-08-00 Rent on Mobile Toilets 20 1 1

TOTAL 0 20 1 1

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

M 40-41-01 140-20-01-00 Penalty 1074 500 500 500

TOTAL 1074 500 500 500
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Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

M 40-41-01 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

M 40-41-01 150-40-00-00 Hire charges for vehicles 0 630 1

TOTAL 0 1 631 2

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

M 40-41-01 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

M 40-41-01 171-20-02-00 Interest-Motor Cycle Advance 1 10 1

M 40-41-01 171-20-03-00 Interest-Motor car advance 1 1 1

M 40-41-01 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 4 13 4

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

M 40-41-01 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 80 100 50 50

M 40-41-01 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 80 101 51 51
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Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:GENERAL WORKSHOP

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 0 1 1 1

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 12170 20002 35002 3

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 4 4 4

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 0 2 2 2

TOTAL 12170 20009 35009 10

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

M 40-41-07 140-20-02-01 Fine - Others 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

M 40-41-07 150-10-07-00 Sale of Scrap 12170 20000 35000 1

M 40-41-07 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 1 1

M 40-41-07 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 12170 20002 35002 3
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Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

M 40-41-07 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

M 40-41-07 171-20-02-00 Interest-Motor Cycle Advance 1 1 1

M 40-41-07 171-20-03-00 Interest-Motor car advance 1 1 1

M 40-41-07 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 4 4 4

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

M 40-41-07 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 1 1 1

M 40-41-07 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:CENTRAL CHENNAI DEPOT

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 0 1 1 1

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 539 200 400 400

TOTAL 539 201 401 401

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

M 40-41-09 140-20-01-00 Penalty 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

M 40-41-09 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 539 200 400 400

TOTAL 539 200 400 400

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:INSPECTION VEHICLE DEPOT

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 5715 5000 3200 4000

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 339 302 302 302

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 5 5 5

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 519 502 1202 502

TOTAL 6573 5809 4709 480970



Department Function D.P. Code Account Head Reference  Budget Revised  Budget

Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

M 40-41-10 140-20-01-00 Penalty 5715 5000 3200 4000

TOTAL 5715 5000 3200 4000

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

M 40-41-10 150-10-07-00 Sale of Scrap 339 300 300 300

M 40-41-10 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 1 1

M 40-41-10 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 339 302 302 302

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

M 40-41-10 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

M 40-41-10 171-20-02-00 Interest-Motor Cycle Advance 1 1 1

M 40-41-10 171-20-03-00 Interest-Motor car advance 1 1 1

M 40-41-10 171-20-04-00 Interest on Computer advance 1 1 1

M 40-41-10 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 5 5 5

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

M 40-41-10 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 519 500 1200 500

M 40-41-10 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

M 40-41-10 180-80-11-02 Recoveries from Contractors & Others 1 1 1

TOTAL 519 502 1202 502
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PARKS AND PLAYFIELDS DEPARTMENT

FORM NO D2 DEPARTMENTWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET FORM NO R4 494 4051 502 502

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 0 1005 6 1005

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 9 9 9

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 8 38 9

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 5467 66166 48009 80009

TOTAL 5961 71239 48564 81534

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:PARKS AND GARDENS

130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET FORM NO R4 0 1 1 1

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 0 2 2 2

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 7 7 7

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 2 32 3

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 5450 66151 48003 80003

TOTAL 5450 66163 48045 80016
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FORM NO R4 130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET

P 60-61-00 130-10-06-00 Rent on Nurseries 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

P 60-61-00 140-20-01-00 Penalty 1 1 1

P 60-61-00 140-60-01-00 Entry Fees-Parks 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

P 60-61-00 150-10-01-00 Sale of Nursery plants 1 1 1

P 60-61-00 150-10-03-00 Sale of Tree guards 1 1 1

P 60-61-00 150-10-05-00 Sale of Manure 1 1 1

P 60-61-00 150-10-06-00 Sale of Compost 1 1 1

P 60-61-00 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 1 1

P 60-61-00 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

P 60-61-00 150-40-00-00 Hire charges for vehicles 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 7 7 7
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FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

P 60-61-00 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

P 60-61-00 171-20-04-00 Interest on Computer advance 0 30 1

P 60-61-00 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 32 3

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

P 60-61-00 180-10-01-00 Deposit Forefeited-Contractor 107 100 1 1

P 60-61-00 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 31 50 1 1

P 60-61-00 180-80-04-00 Project Appropriation-Expenses 5312 66000 48000 80000

P 60-61-00 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 5450 66151 48003 80003

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:PLAYGROUNDS

130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET FORM NO R4 494 4000 500 500

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 0 2 2 2

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 1 1 1

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 2 2 2

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 12 11 2 2

TOTAL 506 4016 507 507
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FORM NO R4 130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET

P 60-62-00 130-10-05-00 Rent on play ground 494 4000 500 500

TOTAL 494 4000 500 500

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

P 60-62-00 140-20-01-00 Penalty 1 1 1

P 60-62-00 140-60-02-00 Entry fees-Playgrounds 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

P 60-62-00 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

P 60-62-00 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

P 60-62-00 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2
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FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

P 60-62-00 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 12 10 1 1

P 60-62-00 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 12 11 2 2

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:STADIUM

130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET FORM NO R4 0 50 1 1

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 0 1 1 1

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 1 1 1

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 2 2 2

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 0 2 2 2

TOTAL 0 56 7 7

FORM NO R4 130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET

P 60-67-00 130-10-03-00 Rent on stadium 50 1 1

TOTAL 0 50 1 1
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FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

P 60-67-00 140-20-01-00 Penalty 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

P 60-67-00 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

P 60-67-00 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

P 60-67-00 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

P 60-67-00 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 1 1 1

P 60-67-00 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2
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FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:SWIMMING POOL

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 0 1000 1 1000

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 2 2 2

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 5 2 2 2

TOTAL 5 1004 5 1004

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

P 60-68-00 140-60-03-00 Entry Fees-Swimming pool 1000 1 1000

TOTAL 0 1000 1 1000

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

P 60-68-00 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

P 60-68-00 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2
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FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

P 60-68-00 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 5 1 1 1

P 60-68-00 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 5 2 2 2
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PLANNING AND TRAINING DEPARTMENT

FORM NO D2 DEPARTMENTWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 0 2 2 2

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 4 4 4

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 4 4 4

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 0 103 53 53

TOTAL 0 113 63 63
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FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:PLANNING AND TRAINING

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 0 1 1 1

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 2 2 2

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 2 2 2

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 0 101 51 51

TOTAL 0 106 56 56

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

PT 20-27-00 140-20-02-01 Fine - Others 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

PT 20-27-00 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 1 1

PT 20-27-00 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2
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FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

PT 20-27-00 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

PT 20-27-00 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

PT 20-27-00 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 100 50 50

PT 20-27-00 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 101 51 51

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:QUALITY CONTROL

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 0 1 1 1

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 2 2 2

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 2 2 2

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 0 2 2 2

TOTAL 0 7 7 7
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FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

PT 20-29-00 140-20-02-01 Fine - Others 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

PT 20-29-00 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 1 1

PT 20-29-00 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

PT 20-29-00 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

PT 20-29-00 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

PT 20-29-00 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 1 1 1

PT 20-29-00 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2
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SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 9475 5600 63100 67100

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 1 135 1

160-REVENUE GRANTS, CONTRIBUTIONS AND SUBSIDIES BUDGET FORM NO R7 0 1 1 1

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 8042 10031 28031 170031

TOTAL 17517 15633 91267 237133

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

Q 40-41-02 140-20-01-00 Penalty 1730 500 33000 35000

Q 40-41-02 140-50-03-00 Garbage collection charges 7745 5000 30000 32000

Q 40-41-02 140-50-17-00 Private Garbage Disposal Charges 100 100 100

TOTAL 9475 5600 63100 67100

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

Q 40-41-02 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 135 1

TOTAL 0 1 135 1

FORM NO R7 160-REVENUE GRANTS, CONTRIBUTIONS AND SUBSIDIES BUDGET

Q 40-41-02 160-30-02-00 Contribution from Government-Others 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

Q 40-41-02 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 29 30 30 30

Q 40-41-02 180-80-04-00 Project Appropriation-Expenses 8013 10000 28000 170000

Q 40-41-02 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 8042 10031 28031 17003184
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Code Code Actuals  Estimate  Estimate  Estimate

2020-2021 2021-2022 2021-2022 2022-2023

(Rs. in Thousand)

REVENUE DEPARTMENT

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE: REVENUE 

130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET FORM NO R4 207754 330004 224008 245008

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 245672 290210 210015 230015

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 2 2 2

160-REVENUE GRANTS, CONTRIBUTIONS AND SUBSIDIES BUDGET FORM NO R7 0 25001 276101 2

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 46 63 18 18

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 67084 92103 147103 152103

TOTAL 520556 737383 857247 627148

FORM NO R4 130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET

R 90-91-01 130-10-01-00 Rent on Market 1 5 5

R 90-91-01 130-10-02-00 Rent on shopping complex 191340 300000 200000 220000

R 90-91-01 130-10-04-00 Rent on Marriage and community hall 9234 20000 14000 15000

R 90-91-01 130-10-12-00 Rent on corporation lands 1 1 1

R 90-91-01 130-10-13-00 Rent on corporation buildings 1 1 1

R 90-91-01 130-20-01-00 Rent on quarters 1 1 1

R 90-91-01 130-80-03-00 Concessionire Fee 7180 10000 10000 10000

TOTAL 207754 330004 224008 245008
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FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

R 90-91-01 140-11-01-00 Licence fees -D&O Trade 219485 200000 180000 200000

R 90-91-01 140-11-02-00 Licence fees - Shops 5000 1 1

R 90-91-01 140-11-12-00 Licence fees -Others 5000 1 1

R 90-91-01 140-11-13-00 Licence fees - Hoardings 1956 50000 1 1

R 90-91-01 140-20-01-00 Penalty 24231 30000 30000 30000

R 90-91-01 140-20-02-01 Fine - Others 1 1 1

R 90-91-01 140-20-03-00 Unauthorised construction collection 1 1 1

R 90-91-01 140-40-04-00 Property Transfer Charges 1 1 1

R 90-91-01 140-40-06-00 Digital Banners and Placards permission charges 1 1 1

R 90-91-01 140-40-11-00 Name Transfer Charges - Shopping Complex 100 1 1

R 90-91-01 140-50-08-00 Pay and use toilets 1 1 1
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R 90-91-01 140-50-10-00 Parking fees 100 1 1

R 90-91-01 140-50-11-00 Advertisement on Lamp posts 1 1 1

R 90-91-01 140-50-11-01 Advertisement on Bus Shelter 1 1 1

R 90-91-01 140-50-11-02 Advertisement on Public Conveyence 1 1 1

R 90-91-01 140-50-11-03 Advertisement on Other Buildings 1 1 1

R 90-91-01 140-60-04-00 Market fees 1 1 1

TOTAL 245672 290210 210015 230015

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

R 90-91-01 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 1 1

R 90-91-01 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R7 160-REVENUE GRANTS, CONTRIBUTIONS AND SUBSIDIES BUDGET

R 90-91-01 160-10-08-00 Revenue Grant-Election 25000 276100 1

R 90-91-01 160-30-02-00 Contribution from Government-Others 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 25001 276101 2
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FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

R 90-91-01 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 40 50 10 10

R 90-91-01 171-20-02-00 Interest-Motor Cycle Advance 1 1 1

R 90-91-01 171-20-03-00 Interest-Motor car advance 1 1 1

R 90-91-01 171-20-04-00 Interest on Computer advance 6 10 5 5

R 90-91-01 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 46 63 18 18

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

R 90-91-01 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 97 100 100 100

R 90-91-01 180-80-01-00 Dishonoured cheque collection charges 2000 2000 2000

R 90-91-01 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

R 90-91-01 180-80-08-00 Elementay Education collection charges 52704 80000 80000 80000

R 90-91-01 180-80-11-01 Recoveries for Electric Charges - Community Centres 25 1 1 1

R 90-91-01 180-80-13-00 Contribution from Public 1 1 1

R 90-91-01 180-80-14-01 Interest - Recovered from Property Owners 14258 10000 65000 70000

TOTAL 67084 92103 147103 152103
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CHIEF ENGINEER's OFFICE - SPECIAL PROJECTS

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:CHIEF ENGINEER's OFFICE - SPECIAL PROJECTS

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 1 1 1

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 2 2 2

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 0 2 2 2

TOTAL 0 5 5 5

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

S 00-02-09 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

S 00-02-09 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

S 00-02-09 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2
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FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

S 00-02-09 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 1 1 1

S 00-02-09 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2
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SPECIAL PROJECTS DEPARTMENT

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:SPECIAL PROJECTS

130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET FORM NO R4 0 0 2600 3000

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 27 1 2501 3001

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 1 1 1

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 2 2 2

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 35126 15051 10031 12031

TOTAL 35153 15055 12535 15035

FORM NO R4 130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET

SP 20-26-00 130-80-03-00 Concessionire Fee 0 2600 3000

TOTAL 0 0 2600 3000
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FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

SP 20-26-00 140-10-01-00 Registration Fee - Contractor 0 2500 3000

SP 20-26-00 140-20-01-00 Penalty 27 1 1 1

TOTAL 27 1 2501 3001

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

SP 20-26-00 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

SP 20-26-00 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

SP 20-26-00 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

SP 20-26-00 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 18 50 30 30

SP 20-26-00 180-80-04-00 Project Appropriation-Expenses 35108 15000 10000 12000

SP 20-26-00 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 35126 15051 10031 12031
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TAXATION APPEALS COMMITTEE

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE: TAXATION APPEALS COMMITTEE 

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 1 1 1

160-REVENUE GRANTS, CONTRIBUTIONS AND SUBSIDIES BUDGET FORM NO R7 0 1 65 1

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 2 27 3

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 0 2 6 2

TOTAL 0 6 99 7

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

T 00-02-06 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1

FORM NO R7 160-REVENUE GRANTS, CONTRIBUTIONS AND SUBSIDIES BUDGET

T 00-02-06 160-30-02-00 Contribution from Government-Others 1 65 1

TOTAL 0 1 65 1

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

T 00-02-06 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

T 00-02-06 171-20-04-00 Interest on Computer advance 0 25 1

T 00-02-06 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 27 3

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

T 00-02-06 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 1 5 1

T 00-02-06 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 6 2
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FORM NO R1 LAND AND ESTATE DEPARTMENT

FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE :LAND & ESTATE

130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET FORM NO R4 5814 56001 24502 25002

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 26286 2002 31502 33002

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 442107 500002 91502 3

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 2 2 2

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 53 71 172 202

TOTAL 474260 558078 147680 58211

FORM NO R4 130-RENTAL INCOME FROM MUNICIPAL PROPRETIES BUDGET

V 00-06-00 130-10-11-00 Rent on Hutting grounds 1 1 1

V 00-06-00 130-10-12-00 Rent on corporation lands 1620 2000 20000 20000

V 00-06-00 130-10-13-00 Rent on corporation buildings 3741 4000 4500 5000

V 00-06-00 130-40-02-00 Lease rent - Land - Commercial purpose 453 50000 1 1

TOTAL 5814 56001 24502 25002
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FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

V 00-06-00 140-13-04-00 Others -  fee 1 1 1

V 00-06-00 140-20-02-01 Fine - Others 1 1 1

V 00-06-00 140-40-04-00 Property Transfer Charges 0 3500 3000

V 00-06-00 140-80-01-00 Damages fee 26286 2000 28000 30000

TOTAL 26286 2002 31502 33002

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

V 00-06-00 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 1 1

V 00-06-00 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

V 00-06-00 150-30-03-00 Sale of others - Land 442107 500000 91500 1

TOTAL 442107 500002 91502 3

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

V 00-06-00 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

V 00-06-00 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2
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FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

V 00-06-00 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 11 20 1 1

V 00-06-00 180-80-01-00 Dishonoured cheque collection charges 42 50 170 200

V 00-06-00 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 53 71 172 202
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WORKS DEPARTMENT

FUNCTION CENTRE:DIRECTION

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 1955883 2056514 2025757 2253657

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 2 2 2

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 4 4 4

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 1008 102 12 12

TOTAL 1956891 2056622 2025775 2253675

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

W 20-21-01 140-10-01-00 Registration Fee - Contractor 1 1 1

W 20-21-01 140-10-03-00 Registration fee -Professionals 1 1 1

W 20-21-01 140-10-04-00 Registration fee PWD Contractor 1 1 1

W 20-21-01 140-10-05-00 Registration Fee - Others 1700 2000 1500 2000

W 20-21-01 140-12-01-01 Fees for Grant of Permit-Transit-Admission Fee 2000 1000 2000

W 20-21-01 140-12-01-02 Fees for Grant of Permit-Transit-Scrutiny Fee 5331 5000 5000 5000

W 20-21-01 140-12-01-03 Fees for Grant of Permit-Transit-License Fee 1000 1000 1000

W 20-21-01 140-12-02-01 Fees for Grant of Permit-Escort-Admission Fee 4846 8000 5000 5000

W 20-21-01 140-12-05-00 Plan 1843723 2000000 2000000 2200000

W 20-21-01 140-12-06-01 Demolition-Admission Fee 84785 20000 5000 20000

W 20-21-01 140-12-06-02 Demolition-Scurtiny Fee 400 100 100

W 20-21-01 140-12-07-00 Plan Fee - Street Aliginment Improvement Charges 3900 5000 1000 5000

W 20-21-01 140-12-07-01 Plan Fee - Completion Certificate Fee 3482 6000 2000 6000

W 20-21-01 140-12-07-02 Display Banner Fee 138 500 100 500

W 20-21-01 140-13-02-00 Fee-Copying Certificate 32 50 50 50

W 20-21-01 140-13-04-00 Others -  fee 1 1 1

W 20-21-01 140-15-02-00 Regularisation Fees-Regularisation 6265 5000 2000 5000

W 20-21-01 140-20-01-00 Penalty 1532 1500 2000 2000

W 20-21-01 140-70-04-01 Road Damage Recovery Charges (Road Cut) - CMWSS Board - Water Supply 53 20 1 1
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W 20-21-01 140-70-04-02 Road Damage Recovery Charges (Road Cut) - CMWSS Board - Sewerage 43 20 1 1

W 20-21-01 140-70-04-03 Road Damage Recovery Charges (Road Cut) - TNEB 53 20 1 1

TOTAL 1955883 2056514 2025757 2253657

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

W 20-21-01 150-11-01-00 Sale of Tender forms 1 1 1

W 20-21-01 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 2 2 2

FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

W 20-21-01 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

W 20-21-01 171-20-02-00 Interest-Motor Cycle Advance 1 1 1

W 20-21-01 171-20-03-00 Interest-Motor car advance 1 1 1

W 20-21-01 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 4 4 4

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

W 20-21-01 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 935 100 10 10

W 20-21-01 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

W 20-21-01 180-80-11-02 Recoveries from Contractors & Others 73 1 1 1

TOTAL 1008 102 12 12
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CHIEF ENGINEER'S OFFICE

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE:CHIEF ENGINEER'S OFFICE

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 0 3 3 3

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 1 1 1

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 3 3 3

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 6 11 6 6

TOTAL 6 18 13 13

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

X 00-02-08 140-10-01-00 Registration Fee - Contractor 1 1 1

X 00-02-08 140-10-04-00 Registration fee PWD Contractor 1 1 1

X 00-02-08 140-10-05-00 Registration fee -Others 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 3 3 3

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

X 00-02-08 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1
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FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

X 00-02-08 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

X 00-02-08 171-20-03-00 Interest-Motor car advance 1 1 1

X 00-02-08 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 3 3 3

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

X 00-02-08 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 6 10 5 5

X 00-02-08 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 6 11 6 6
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LEGAL CELL

FORM NO R1 FUNCTIONWISE REVENUE BUDGET SUMMARY

FUNCTION CENTRE :LEGAL CELL

140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R5 0 1 1 1

150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET FORM NO R6 0 1 1 1

171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET FORM NO R9 0 3 13 4

180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET FORM NO R10 4 7 17 12

TOTAL 4 12 32 18

FORM NO R5 140-FEES AND USER CHARGES BUDGET

Y 00-02-04 140-20-02-01 Fine - Others 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1

FORM NO R6 150-SALE AND HIRE CHARGES BUDGET

Y 00-02-04 150-30-02-00 Sale of others - Old Newspapers 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 1 1 1
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FORM NO R9 171-INTEREST EARNED BUDGET

Y 00-02-04 171-20-01-00 Interest-House Building Advance 1 1 1

Y 00-02-04 171-20-03-00 Interest-Motor car advance 1 1 1

Y 00-02-04 171-20-04-00 Interest on Computer advance 0 10 1

Y 00-02-04 171-20-06-00 Interest-Marriage Advance 1 1 1

TOTAL 0 3 13 4

FORM NO R10 180-OTHER INCOME BUDGET

Y 00-02-04 180-40-00-00 Recovery from Employees 4 5 15 10

Y 00-02-04 180-80-02-00 Law charges & Court cause recoveries 1 1 1

Y 00-02-04 180-80-07-00 Fees under Right to Information Act 1 1 1

TOTAL 4 7 17 12
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